
           2020 Billy's 5K Rankings by Gender and Age groups  

Overall  Rank Bib # Time
Age group 

rank
LastName FirstName Gender Age

Women under 19

28 242 25.38 1 Stark Heather F 15

27 241 25.38 1 Stark Robin F 18

48 228 38.18 3 Miller Tayaih F 19

49 247 38.18 3 Wipf Sarah F 19

52 209 39.45 5 Charles Aubrie F 10

Women 20-24

18 210 20.44 1 Ceglowski Taryn F 21

23 225 23.08 2 Kraft KIANA F 24

31 202 30.47 3 Beseman Clara F 23

38 254 33.58 4 Allison Jodie F 22

Women 25-29

44 250 35.50 1 Kilian Daviee F 28

47 223 37.24 2 Eisenbeis Lillie F 26

Women 30-24

42 208 34.34 1 Charles Michon F 32

43 252 35.01 2 Bookout Andi F 32

Women 50-24

46 221 37.24 1 Koerner Suzanne F 53

Women 55-59

55 259 51.31 1 Ward Annie F 57

Women 60-64

33 243 31.29 1 Symes Cindy F 62

50 216 38.47 2 Hofer Charlotte F 60

51 229 38.56 3 Mutchelknaus Cindee F 61

59 219 58.15 4 Jorgensen Lori F 62



Women 65-69

45 238 36.25 1 Schroeder Sally A F 65

57 234 55.49 2 Piehl Joyce F 68

Women 15-79

60 232 58.15 1 Peitzmeier Barbara F 77

Men 19 and under

6 246 18.25 1 Weeg Soren M 16

9 235 18.57 2 Roesler Titus M 17

11 213 19.22 3 Fitzgerald Parker M 16

12 212 20.15 4 Cross Joe M 14

26 236 25.23 5 Scheaffer Josiah M 16

53 207 39.50 6 Charles CJ M 7

Men 20-24

1 257 17.10 1 Kray Alec M 22

2 256 17.34 2 Brown Steven M 23

3 0 17.47 3 Schroeder Thaniel M 20

4 263 18.04 4 Urtusuastegui Jesus M 22

5 224 18.22 5 Kraft Jase M 23

8 261 18.56 6 DeJong Skyler M 23

10 258 19.02 7 Larsen Nick M 24

15 231 20.23 8 Overholt Seth M 21

14 226 20.23 8 Lundberg Zachary M 22

16 262 20.39 10 Lawson Nick M 23

17 255 20.42 11 Liester Joshua M 23

32 203 30.47 12 Beseman Billy M 23

39 253 34.00 13 Allison Dane M 20

Men 25-29

7 217 18.40 1 Horan Matthew M 27



13 204 20.23 2 Brockmueller Bobby M 28

21 249 22.40 3 Kilian Blaze M 29

25 227 24.28 4 Miller Andy M 29

29 240 26.53 5 Silva Dan M 27

30 222 30.31 6 Koerner Andrew M 28

Men 30-34

24 251 24.25 1 Bookout John M 32

41 206 34.34 2 Charles Cody M 32

Men 35-39

20 248 22.22 1 Kropa Jesse M 36

22 201 22.41 2 Berens Adam M 38

Men 45-49

19 211 22.01 1 Cross Steve M 48

35 237 32.23 2 Scheaffer Noel M 47

Men 50-54

36 218 32.47 1 Horsn Steve M 52

Men 55-59

54 205 40.08 1 Brockmueller Joe M 56

56 233 55.49 2 Piehl Dan M 57

58 260 57.31 3 Ward David M 59

Men 60-64

34 244 31.29 1 Symes Doug M 60

37 220 33.05 2 Jorgensen Steve M 60

61 230 59.07 3 Mutchelknaus Brent M 60

62 245 59.08 4 Takasaki Ted M 62

Men 65-69

40 239 34.11 1 Schroeder Dave M 66



Overall  

Rank
Bib # Time LastName FirstName Gender Age

1 257 17.10 Kray Alec M 22

2 256 17.34 Brown Steven M 23

3 0 17.47 Schroeder Thaniel M 20

4 263 18.04 Urtusuastegui Jesus M 22

5 224 18.22 Kraft Jase M 23

6 246 18.25 Weeg Soren M 16

7 217 18.40 Horan Matthew M 27

8 261 18.56 DeJong Skyler M 23

9 235 18.57 Roesler Titus M 17

10 258 19.02 Larsen Nick M 24

11 213 19.22 Fitzgerald Parker M 16

12 212 20.15 Cross Joe M 14

13 204 20.23 Brockmueller Bobby M 28

14 226 20.23 Lundberg Zachary M 22

15 231 20.23 Overholt Seth M 21

16 262 20.39 Lawson Nick M 23

17 255 20.42 Liester Joshua M 23

18 210 20.44 Ceglowski Taryn F 21

19 211 22.01 Cross Steve M 48

20 248 22.22 Kropa Jesse M 36

21 249 22.40 Kilian Blaze M 29

22 201 22.41 Berens Adam M 38

23 225 23.08 Kraft KIANA F 24

24 251 24.25 Bookout John M 32

25 227 24.28 Miller Andy M 29

26 236 25.23 Scheaffer Josiah M 16

27 241 25.38 Stark Robin F 18

28 242 25.38 Stark Heather F 15

29 240 26.53 Silva Dan M 27

2020 Billy's 5K Overall Rankings



Overall  

Rank
Bib # Time LastName FirstName Gender Age

30 222 30.31 Koerner Andrew M 28

31 202 30.47 Beseman Clara F 23

32 203 30.47 Beseman Billy M 23

33 243 31.29 Symes Cindy F 62

34 244 31.29 Symes Doug M 60

35 237 32.23 Scheaffer Noel M 47

36 218 32.47 Horsn Steve M 52

37 220 33.05 Jorgensen Steve M 60

38 254 33.58 Allison Jodie F 22

39 253 34.00 Allison Dane M 20

40 239 34.11 Schroeder Dave M 66

41 206 34.34 Charles Cody M 32

42 208 34.34 Charles Michon F 32

43 252 35.01 Bookout Andi F 32

44 250 35.50 Kilian Daviee F 28

45 238 36.25 Schroeder Sally A F 65

46 221 37.24 Koerner Suzanne F 53

47 223 37.24 Eisenbeis Lillie F 26

48 228 38.18 Miller Tayaih F 19

49 247 38.18 Wipf Sarah F 19

50 216 38.47 Hofer Charlotte F 60

51 229 38.56 Mutchelknaus Cindee F 61

52 209 39.45 Charles Aubrie F 10

53 207 39.50 Charles CJ M 7

54 205 40.08 Brockmueller Joe M 56

55 259 51.31 Ward Annie F 57

56 233 55.49 Piehl Dan M 57

57 234 55.49 Piehl Joyce F 68

58 260 57.31 Ward David M 59

59 219 58.15 Jorgensen Lori F 62



Overall  

Rank
Bib # Time LastName FirstName Gender Age

60 232 58.15 Peitzmeier Barbara F 77

61 230 59.07 Mutchelknaus Brent M 60

62 245 59.08 Takasaki Ted M 62


